	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Form PTO-159-4 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.	Name: SUNROC CORPORATION
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: 60 Starlifter Avenue
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address:
X Corporation Delaware	City: Dover State: DE ZIP: 19903
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership
Security Agreement Change of Name	X Corporation-State Pennsylvania
X Other Release of Security Interest	Other
Execution Date: October 29, 2004	If assignce is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional names(s) & address(s) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	D m 1 1D 14 4 N ()
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	369,557
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved:
Name: Jane S. Berman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Tetamol Address Channes and Carlos LD	Enclosed
Internal Address: Chapman and Cutler LLP	Enclosed
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	A Anthonized to be enarged to deposit account
Street Address: 111 West Monroe Street	8. Deposit account number:
	50-0305
City: Chicago State IL ZIP: 60603	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Attorney Docket No. 1568963
DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	the is true and correct and any attached convis a true
copy of the original document.	The and correct and any analoned copy to a rate
Jane S. Berman	November 4, 2004
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	

MAIL DOCUMENTS TO BE RECORDED WITH REQUIRED COVER SHEET INFORMATION TO:
United States Patent and Trademark Office, Box Assignments
Washington, DC 20231

1776102.01.01.B 1568963

700128631

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002970 FRAME: 0932



LaSalle Business Credit, LLC Two Commerce Square 2001 Market Street - Suite 2610 Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, SUNROC CORPORATION, a corporation of the State of Pennsylvania, as indicated on the records of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, owns the U.S. Trademark Registration identified as follows:

1. U.S. Trademark Registration No. 369,557, registered August 1, 1939, for the mark MAID-O-MIST.

WHEREAS, LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., a corporation of the State of Delaware, with its principal place of business at 120 East Baltimore Street, Suite 1802, Baltimore, Maryland 21202, holds a security interest in the above-identified U.S. Trademark Registration, as evidenced by a Security Agreement recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on April 20, 2001, Reel 2292, Frame 0250.

NOW, THEREFORE, LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, INC. releases all right, title and interest in and to the above-identified trademark registration.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to record this Release of Security Interest in the files of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and return it to the attorneys of record:

Scott W. Kellley KELLY LOWRY & KELLEY, LLP 6320 Canoga Avenue Suite 1650 Woodland Hills, California 91367

LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.

Date: October 29, 2004

RECORDED: 11/04/2004

Name: Stephen A Caffrey Title: Vice President

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002970 FRAME: 0933